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About Dezan Shira & Associates

Dezan Shira & Associates is a pan-Asia, multi-disciplinary professional services firm, providing
legal, tax and operational advisory to international corporate investors. Operational throughout
China, India and ASEAN, our mission is to guide foreign companies through Asia’'s complex
regulatory environment and assist them with all aspects of establishing, maintaining and growing
their business operations in the region. With over 30 years of on-the-ground experience and a
large team of lawyers, tax experts and auditors, in addition to researchers and business analysts,
we are your partner for growth in Asia.
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Are you making changes to your operations in Asia?

Get started by speaking to our professionals today
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Corporate Establishment and Governance | Due Diligence | HR and Payroll | Mergers
and Acquisitions | Outbound Direct Investment | Risk Management | Tax | Technology

Our Offices in China

Hong Kong SAR Beijing Dalian Dongguan
hongkong@dezshira.com beijing@dezshira.com dalian@dezshira.com dongguan@dezshira.com
Guangzhou Haikou Hangzhou Ningbo
guangzhou@dezshira.com hainan@dezshira.com hangzhou@dezshira.com ningbo@dezshira.com
Qingdao Shanghai Shenzhen Suzhou
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